
 

 

je. Ael. 4Ŝ4 s&cailt 
ke. Ke. =ah jrodvaXa mi8ngr sayNs kolej, 
rambag, mi8ngr, Amdavad Ý ËÐÈÈÈÐ 

 

p/a9imk prIxa ma4e yoGy 5rel wmedvarnI yadI  
poS4 ‰ heDklakR / isinyr klakR / juinyr klakR (Open Category) 

  
heDklakR / isinyr klakR / juinyr klakR s&vgRnI jGya ma4e wmedvaronI Ar@AonI ckas8I 

simit µara ckas8Ina A&te Aavel Ar@Ao pEkI smy myaRda bad Aavel Ar@Ao rd 9ta Ane 
ke4lak wmedvarone inymanusar laykat n 0ravta hova9I DIskvolIfa:D 9ta p/a9imk prIxa 
Aapva ma4e ps&dgI simit µara nIce d=aRvel wmedvarone yoGy g8vama& Aavel 2e. Aa wmedvarnI 
yadI nIce mujb 2e. 
  Aa wmedvaronI ÉÈÈ gu8nI Sp0aRTmk lei`t p/a9imk MCQ p/karnI prIxa 
ta.ÉÎ.ÈÉ.ÊÈÊÎ =u›varna roj  svaree ÉÈ 9I ÉÉ na smy drMyan levama& Aav=e.  
 
prIxa S9X ‰ 

ke. Ke. =ah jrodvala mi8ngr sayNs kolej, 
rambag polIs S4e=nnI bajuma&, rambag, mi8ngr, Amdavad Ý ËÐÈÈÈÐ 
fon n&. Ý ÈÏÑÝÊÍÌÎÉÈÎÈ 
 

Head Clerk – Valid Candidates 

No Surname First Name Middle Name 

1 Purani Parth Atulbhai 

2 Trivedi  Tirth Vishveshkumar 

3 Gupta Hetal Nareshkumar 

4 Ravat Falgunbhai Rakeshbhai 

5 Shrimali  Kartikkumar Kashibhai 

6 Makhecha  Ronak Saileshbhai 

7 Jadav Deep Pravinbhai 

8 Jani Yagnakumar Rajeshkumar 

9 Jetavat Vidhi Krishnakumar 

10 Darji Jigisha Kirtikumar 

11 Chadhari Yuvraj Pravinkumar 

12 Jangade Seema Manoharbhai 

13 Jangade Megha Ravindrabhai 

14 Raval Himanshu Shaileshkumar 

15 Dodiya Pratikpal Dilvsinh 



 

 

16 Patel Ruchiben Dineshbhai 

17 Bharvad Yuvraj Jahubhai 

18 Panchal Chintan Arvindbhai 

19 Parmar Rushabh Jayantibhai 

20 Patel Ashav Shaileshkumar 

21 Rajput Divyaben Shaileshkumar 

22 Prajapati Saurabh Jaynatilal 

23 Bheda Hitesh Hajabhai 

24 Solanki Harsh Jayantibhai 

25 Dave Pooja Jitendrakumar 

26 Gelotar Miteshkumar Ganpatbhai 

27 Damol Bhargav Narsinhbhai 

28 Jograna Gopalbhai Kadvabhai 

29 Suthar Kirti Rakeshkumar 

30 Patel Jaykumar Sureshbhai 

31 Patel Dipalben Pitambarbhai 

 
 

Senior Clerk – Valid Candidates 

No. Surname First Name Middle Name 

1 Purani Parth Atulbhai 

2 Trivedi  Tirth Vishveshkumar 

3 Jadav Deep Pravinbhai 

4 Chaudhari Bhagyakumar Babubhai 

5 Gupta Hetal Nareshkumar 

6 Ravat Falgunbhai Rakeshbhai 

7 Shrimali  Kartikkumar Kashibhai 

8 Chaudhry Satishbhai Babubhai 

9 Jani Yagnakumar Rajeshkumar 

10 Darji Jigisha Kirtikumar 

11 Jangade Megha Ravindrabhai 

12 Jangade Seema Manoharbhai 

13 Barad Udit Dineshbhai 

14 Patel Ruchiben Dineshbhai 

15 Bharvad Yuvraj Jahubhai 

16 Koshti Dimpal Tejendraprasad 

17 Karangiya Shivani Ramsibhai 

18 Dave Pooja Jitendrakumar 

19 Desai  Kajal Dineshbhai 



 

 

20 Bheda Hitesh Hajabhai 

21 Suthar Kirti Rakeshkumar 

22 Patel Dipalben Pitambarbhai  

 
Junior Clerk – Valid Candidates 

No. Surname First Name Middle Name 

1 Ghanghar  Sumer Ramanbhai 

2 Makwana Keyur  Kamleshbhai 

3 Trivedi  Tirth Vishveshkumar 

4 Purani Parth Atulbhai 

5 Vaghela Rinal Madhusudan 

6 Jadav Deep Pravinbhai 

7 Patani Ajaykumar Ashokbhai 

8 Joshi  Vishalkumar Prakashkumar 

9 Chaudhary Satishbhai Babubhai 

10 Gupta Hetal Nareshkumar 

11 Prajapati  Aditi Anand 

12 Ravat Falgunbhai Rakeshbhai 

13 Shrimali  Kartikkumar Kashibhai 

14 Thakor Jayanti nagjibhai 

15 Rabari  Rutvik Havshibhai 

16 Jangade Seema Manoharbhai 

17 Jangade Megha Ravindrabhai 

18 Patel Maitri Dilip 

19 Patel Mittalben Sanjaykumar 

20 Patel Kashyap Dineshbhai 

21 Bharvad Yuvraj Jahubhai 

22 Patel Ruchiben Dineshbhai 

23 Patel Dharabahen vatsalkumar 

24 Patel Bansaribahen kamleshkumar 

25 Makwana  Piyushkumar Aaljibhai 

26 Koshti Dimpal Tejendraprasad 

27 Shaikh Mohammedsalman Mohammedaslam 

28 Patel Jay Sendhabhai 

29 Shekhani Sarfaraz Kasambhai 

30 Bheda Hitesh Hajabhai 

31 Dave Pooja Jitendrakumar 

32 Gadhavi Rajeshbha Ramabha 

33 Desai  Jaswantkumar Rajendrabhai 

34 Suthar  Jay Hareshkumar 



 

 

35 Prajapati  Pravin Hajaram 

36 Patel Jaykumar Sureshbhai 

37 Damor Nileshkumar Bhanubhai 

38 Patel Dipalben Pitambarbhai 

 
no&0 ‰ heDklakR / isinyr klakR / juinyr klakR poS4 ma4e Aavel kul Ar@Ao pEkI nIce d=aRvel  

wmedvaro gerlayk 5rel 2e. 
  

Head Clerk – Invalid Candidates 

No 
Recevied 

Date 
Post Category Surname 

First 

Name 

Middle 

Name 
Remarks 

1 24/11/2025 
Head 

Clerk 
General Prajapati  Pravin Hajaram 

Invalid - 

Recd After 

Due Date 

 

 

Senior Clerk – Invalid Candidates 

No. 
Recevied 

Date 
Surname First Name Middle Name Remarks 

1 24/11/2025 Prajapati  Pravin Hajaram 
Invalid - Recd 

after Due Date 

 

 

 
Junior Clerk – Invalid Candidates 

No. Recevied Date Surname First Name Middle Name Remarks 

1 18/11/2025 Raval Payal Bharatkumar 
In Valid - Age Limit 

Crossed 

2 24/11/2025 Shah Tejal Tirth 
Invalid - Recd after 

due date 

3 24/11/2025 Chavda Nirmalsinh Jitendrasinh 
Invalid - Recd after 

due date 

4 25/11/2025 Shukla  Gopi Piyushkumar 
Invalid - Recd after 

due date 

5 25/11/2025 Shukla  Vijjaylaxmi Vikrant 
Invalid - Recd after 

due date 

6 02/12/2025 Mevada Swati Popatlal 
Invalid - Recd after 

due date 

 


